clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 03-06-20
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
CE-T12VDC1000 POWER
Power Input 100~240V AC, 50~60Hz
Power Output DC 12 Volt (1 Amp, 12 Watts)
GENERAL
Certifications UL Listed, FCC, CE
Operating Temperature 32°F ~ 122°F  /  0°C ~ 50°C
Dimensions 2.91” (L) x 1.18” (W) x 1.61” (H)
74mm (L) x 30mm (W) x 41mm (H)
Weight .2 lbs / 90.71g
DC12V (1A) Single Camera Power Supply
	· DC12V
	· 1 Camera Supply
	· 1.0 Amp (1000mA)
	· 2.1mm barrel plug
	· 6ft cable (22AWG)
	· UL Listed
KEY FEATURES: